
附件10

湖北省中医医术确有专长人员医师资格考核人员信息汇总表

 市（州）/县（区、市）(盖章)：                    联系人：                    联系电话：                       

序

号
市州

县（区

）
姓名 性别

身份证

号

联系电

话

中医药

技术方

法

治疗的

疾病名

称

指导老

师姓名

（师承

学习人

员填写

）

指导老

师工作

单位

推荐医

师1姓

名

推荐医

师1主

要执业

机构

推荐医

师2姓

名

推荐医

师2主

要执业

机构

1 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
江文庆 男

420117

19****

**9111

135***

*8637

外治技

术
腰痛 胡永峰

武汉市

新洲区

疾病预

防控制

中心

任志伟

武汉市

新洲区

涨渡湖

街卫生

院

刘学俭

武汉本

祥中医

医院

2 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
吕红艳 女

410725

19****

**5422

139***

*2669

外治技

术
胃络痛 段守文

段守文

中医内

科诊所

李时代

江岸李

时代中

医诊所

3 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
杨华平 男

420111

19****

**1357

137***

*4288

外治技

术
翻花痔 漆柏安

武汉市

新洲区

中医肾

病专科

医院

郭雪松

武汉市

新洲区

邾城社

区卫生

服务中

心

袁志东

武汉诚

科中医

诊所

4 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
杜瑞兴 男

120224

19****

**7314

130***

*6090

外治技

术
痛痹 王朝阳

湖北中

医药大

学黄家

喻小明

武汉九

州上医

中医门

吕银娟

武汉汉

派中医

医院



湖医院 诊部

5 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
陈刚 男

420124

19****

**751X

135***

*6140

内服方

药
痰饮 周万祥

武汉贝

莱中医

医院

陈元樵

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

程旺毅

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

6 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
吕智艳 男

420117

19****

**7532

181***

*2872

外治技

术
腰痛 刘凡

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

陈军明

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

刘军

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

7 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
梁雪梅 女

421281

19****

**1120

153***

*7313

内服方

药

缺血性

中风
刘凡

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

陈军明

湖北省

第三人

民医院

阳逻院

区

8 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
郑健夏 女

441721

19****

**1022

159***

*1842

内服方

药
腰痛 蔡兴旺

武汉新

洲蔡兴

旺中医

内科诊

所

潘文涛

武汉市

新洲区

潘文涛

中医外

科诊所

9 武汉市
武汉市

新洲区
柳敏 女

420124

19****

**5523

189***

*2795

内服方

药
胃痛 潘文涛

武汉市

新洲区

潘文涛

中医外

科诊所

吴春初

武汉新

洲吴春

初中医

内科诊

所


